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Alamance-Burlington 
School System

Jennifer Reilly Lead School Psychologist jennifer_reilly@abss.k12.nc.us Yes
Open/No Set 
Period

Buncombe County 
Schools

Nicole Jackson Lead School Psychologist nicole.jackson@bcsemail.org Yes Feb 2022 Jan-Mar

Burke County Public 
Schools

Colton Makowiec Lead School Psychologist coltonmakowiec@burke.k12.nc.us Yes
Open/No Set 
Period

Cabarrus County 
Schools

Amy Lowder Other amy.lowder@cabarrus.k12.nc.us Yes
12/31/2022 
preferred

Jan-Mar

Caldwell Dara Barnes Lead School Psychologist dabarnes@caldwellschools.com Yes Anytime Jan-Mar
Carteret Kim Sarver EC Director Kim.sarver@carteretk12.org Maybe Jan-Mar
Caswell County 
Schools 

Joseph Bunch, MA, PhD Lead School Psychologist jhbunch28@gmail.com No
None at this 
time

Jan-Mar

Catawba County 
Schools

Dean King Lead School Psychologist dean_king@catawbaschools.net Yes none Jan-Mar

Chatham County 
Schools

Michael Thomas Other mthomas@chatham.k12.nc.us Yes 12/10/21
Open/No Set 
Period

Cumberland County 
Schoois

Lisa Craver Other lisacraver@ccs.k12.nc.us Yes No Due Date
Open/No Set 
Period

Davie County Schools Aimee Farr Lead School Psychologist farra@davie.k12.nc.us Maybe
Open/No Set 
Period

Elizabeth City Schools Laura Tate Lead School Psychologist ltate@ecpps.k12.nc.us Maybe None Jan-Mar

Franklin County 
Schools

Courtney Licklider Lead School Psychologist courtneylicklider@fcschools.net No
Open/No Set 
Period

Gaston County
Jennifer McLean, 
School Psychologist

Other jmmclean@gaston.k12.nc.us Yes None Jan-Mar

Guilford County 
Schools

Dr. Alexander V Tabori Lead School Psychologist taboria@gcsnc.com Yes
Open/No Set 
Period

Harnett County 
Schools

Keri Foltz Lead School Psychologist kfoltz@harnett.k12.nc.us Yes 01/31/2022 Jan-Mar

Hoke County Schools Mary Lewis Other lray@hcs.k12.nc.us Yes
February 1, 
2022

Open/No Set 
Period
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Iredell-Statesville 
Schools

Rigby Romage Lead School Psychologist jennifer_haire@iss.k12.nc.us Yes Jan-Mar

Johnston County 
Public Schools

Ashley Radford EC Director AshleyRadford@johnston.k12.nc.us Maybe Late Spring

Kannapolis City 
Schools

Lindsay Bennett Lead School Psychologist lindsay.bennett@kcs.k12.nc.us Yes Jan-Mar

Macon County 
Schools

Stephanie Stiles Lead School Psychologist stephanie.stiles@macon.k12.nc.us Yes
February 15, 
2022

Jan-Mar

Martin County 
Schools

Marianne Sadler Lead School Psychologist msadler@martin.k12.nc.us Maybe
Open/No Set 
Period

Moore County 
Schools

Lucinda Dedmond Other ldedmond@ncmcs.org Maybe none
Open/No Set 
Period

Nash County Public 
Schools

Megan Cardin Lead School Psychologist mbcardin@ncpschools.net Yes Jan-Mar

New Hanover Mili Dunlap Lead School Psychologist mili.dunlap@nhcs.net
Open/No Set 
Period

Onslow County 
Schools

Kelly Mitchell Lead School Psychologist KellyG.Mitchell@onslow.k12.nc.us Yes
N/A - open until 
filled

Jan-Mar

Pitt County Schools Terri Foxworth-Avin Lead School Psychologist tavin@pitt.k12.nc.us Yes No set date Jan-Mar
Randolph County 
School System

Brooke Johnston EC Director bjohnston@randolph.k12.nc.us Yes Jan-Mar

Richmond County 
Schools

Jessica Padgett Lead School Psychologist jessicapadgett@richmond.k12.nc.us Yes 01/31/2021 Jan-Mar

Rockingham County 
Schools

Holli Farr Lead School Psychologist hfarr@rock.k12.nc.us Yes anytime
Open/ No Set 
Period

Rowan Salisbury 
Schools

Autumn Taylor Lead School Psychologist taylorat@rss.k12.nc.us Yes
Open/ No Set 
Period

Scotland County 
Schools

Nicole Sinclair EC Director nsinclair@scotland.k12.nc.us Yes
Open/ No Set 
Period

Surry County Schools Amber Flippen EC Director flippena@surry.k12.nc.us Yes Late Spring

Transylvania 880 D. Kerry Putnam EC Director kputnam@tcsnc.org Maybe ongoing
Open/ No Set 
Period
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Wayne County Public 
Schools

Amy Ivey Lead School Psychologist amyivey@wcps.org Yes 4/1/2022
Open/ No Set 
Period

WIlson County 
Schools

Tracy Everette-Lenz Lead School Psychologist tracy.everette@wilsonschoolsnc.net Yes
Open/ No Set 
Period

Winston-
Salem/Forsyth County 
Schools

Dr. Corliss Thompson-
Drew

Other ctdrew@wsfcs.k12.nc.us Yes
January 31, 
2022

Jan-Mar

Yancey County 
Schools

Margie Stebbeds EC Director mjstebbeds@yanceync.net No
Open/No Set 
Period
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